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Download this Application

Design Intent:

Many executives are requesting smaller spaces to allow more real
estate to the rest of the company, and not devoting a large
footprint to a space that often is unoccupied. This space does a
lot in @ small footprint: a place for rest, storage for essential files
and personal items, and a height adjustable desk for increased
wellbeing.






LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Wook Wall Hook
BD1WO1lWALHOK

Massaud;Ottoman
COMCOT

Massaud;Chair-Wkinge
COMCWL

Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D
442A40

SCREW-METRIC,TPG,BTNHD, TAPTITE,M5X10,QTY 25
442F0003MP

SOTO; Pile box
DSSPB

Shelf-Blade Accessory, Overhead, 14 1/8D x 71 3/4W x 3 3/16H
E6BA147230

Wardrobe, Plinth base, Door hinged left hand, 24D x 15W x 77 1/
2H
E6KW241577L

Overhead-Single high, Slider door, 15 7/8D x 72W x 15H
E60S157215S

Pedestal, Plinth base, Open, 22 1/4D x 30W x 15 1/2H
E6PD223015P

Pedestal, Plinth base, 1 file, 23 1/4D x 30W x 15 1/2H
E6PD233015N

Worksurface-Straight, 24D x 60W
E6WS2460

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$40.00

$2,341.00

$5,042.00

$1,838.00

$48.86

$58.00

$1,915.00

$4,014.00

$3,243.00

$2,085.00

$2,124.00

$1,056.00

$74.57

Total Workstation
List:

$2,

$5,

$1,

$1,

$4,

$3,

$2,

$2,

$1,

$29,



COMPONENT Quantity

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF 4

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS 9

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF 4

V.1.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS 3

V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDFSLSM 1

V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDLSLPSM 1

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB 1

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB 1

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB 1

V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic
FEDTSLSMB 1

V.I.A.;FIr guide
FEFG 1

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI 12

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI 6

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$74.57

$55.85

$143.97

$135.05

$0.00

$0.00

$201.87

$201.87

$201.87

$0.00

$40.12

$28.75

$28.75

Total Workstation
List:

$29,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25
FEFHCGT

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

30

Individual Price

$33.65

$9.78

$41.76

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$29,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT

V.I.A.;]Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

27

154

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

$0.00

$0.00

$27.45

$0.00

$1.07

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$29,



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 4 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

$29,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$29,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

Light-LED, Linear, Desktop, Single arm

LLLDS

Ology;Dsk-Rect,Ext hght

OLELRQ

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$498.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$29,
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