Planning Idea ID: PS6DE2GK





Download this Application

Design Intent:

Many executives are requesting smaller spaces to allow more real estate to the rest of the company, and not devoting a large footprint to a space that often is unoccupied. This space does a lot in a small footprint: a place for rest, storage for essential files and personal items, and a height adjustable desk for increased wellbeing.

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Wook Wall Hook			
BD1W01WALHOK	2	\$40.00	
Massaud;Ottoman	1	¢2.241.00	42
COMCOT	1	\$2,341.00	\$2,
Massaud;Chair-WkInge			
COMCWL	1	\$5,042.00	\$5,
Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D			
442A40	1	\$1,838.00	\$1,
SCREW-METRIC,TPG,BTNHD,TAPTITE,M5X10,QTY 25	_	+40.00	
442F0003MP	1	\$48.86	
SOTO; Pile box	_		
DSSPB	4	\$58.00	\$
Shelf-Blade Accessory, Overhead, 14 1/8D x 71 3/4W x 3 3/16H		44.045.00	
E6BA14723O	1	\$1,915.00	\$1,
Wardrobe, Plinth base, Door hinged left hand, 24D x 15W x 77 1/			
2H E6KW241577L	1	\$4,014.00	\$4,
E0RW241377L			
Overhead-Single high, Slider door, 15 7/8D x 72W x 15H E6OS157215S	1	\$3,243.00	\$3,
E0051372135	_	\$3,243.00	3 3,
Pedestal, Plinth base, Open, 22 1/4D x 30W x 15 1/2H E6PD223015P	1	\$2,085.00	\$2,
E0PD223015P	1	\$2,065.00	\$ 2,
Pedestal, Plinth base, 1 file, 23 1/4D x 30W x 15 1/2H		¢2.124.00	42
E6PD233015N	1	\$2,124.00	\$2,
Worksurface-Straight, 24D x 60W	-	41.050.00	4.5
E6WS2460	1	\$1,056.00	\$1,
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang	A	474.57	
FEBTF	4	\$74.57	\$
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED			
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS		Total Workstation	\$29,
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH		List:	
			φ 2 3

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	4	\$74.57	\$
V.I.A.;Base trim-Str FEBTS	9	\$55.85	\$
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang FECTF	4	\$143.97	\$
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str FECTS	3	\$135.05	\$
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDFSLSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDLSLPSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic FEDTSLSMB	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr guide FEFG	1	\$40.12	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	12	\$28.75	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	6	\$28.75	\$
* NOTE, COME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS 40. DI FASE			

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls			
FEFHCGL	30	\$33.65	\$1
V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls	_		
FEFHCGLB	6	\$9.78	
V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25			
FEFHCGT	1	\$41.76	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B	_		
FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B	_		
FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B	_		
FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk	_		
FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk			
FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Fir trk			
FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Fir trk			
FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Fir trk			
FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Fir trk			
FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Fir trk			
FEFT	1	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Flr trk			
FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk			
FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk			
FEFTS	27	\$13.03	
V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg			
FEI90T	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj			
FEIJA2F	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm			
FEIJBS	4	\$27.45	
V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer			
FEIJCO	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd			
FEPF01	154	\$1.07	
V.I.A.;Post-Strl			
FEPVS	7	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd			
FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd			
FERHI	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd			
FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd			
FERHI	2	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00

Quantity	Individual Price
1	\$0.00
2	\$0.00
1	\$0.00
1	\$0.00
1	\$0.00
1	\$0.00
1	\$498.00 \$
1	\$0.00
	1 2 1 1 1